Platz St-Nr.
_Tu._Elit_ Amateur
Mann_ich
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Vorname

289 Jannik
46 Jan
3 Fabian
41 Jonas
60 Dario
38 Tim
4 Johannes

63 Christopher

16 Nathan
287 Pascal
37 Manuel
10 Simon
9 Benedikt
5 Thomas
18 Benjamin

22 Christopher

291 Stephan
53 Jonas
66 Fabian
39 Andreas

8 Jonas

286 Raphael
27 Jonas
68 Michael
28 Moritz
49 Lars
56 Yannick

1 Peter
15 Daniel
43 Johannes

Nachname

Steinle
Hugger
Danner
Tenbruck
Rapps
Nuding
Herrmann
Schmieg
Miller
Treubel
Miller

Betz

Willi

Lienert
Schlubkowski
Henny
Duffner
Engel
Kruschewski
Schreier
Hablitzel
Bertschinger
Boye Hansen
Weyer
Henninger
Ulbrich
Hund

ClauR

Miller
Ringwald

ucClID Verein Bayern

T _am_Voralbberg
10010791131 Team Lotto - Kern Haus
10005631236 Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
10013401542 Team Belle Stahlbau
10008721088 RSC Kempten e.V. Ja
10054417384 Team Belle Stahlbau
10054427084 Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
10005545451 RSC Kempten e.V. Ja
10008915189 RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.

Heizomat rad-net.de
10008624900 Team Belle Stahlbau
10048349834 MRSC Ottenbach e.V.
10053687056 EQUIPE Stuttgart-Vaihingen
10016055201 Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
10011847017 RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.
10015487345 RSV Concordia Forchheim 19

RC 1886 Villingen e.V.
10013842890 WiaWis Racing Team powere
10014542304 RC Olympia Biinde e.V. Ja
10012555723 Team Belle Stahlbau
10013277866 EQUIPE Stuttgart-Vaihingen

Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
10014413877 RSV Wanderlust Ebnet e.V.
10054438101 RV Concordia 1926 Karbach Ja
10045718306 RV Adler Empfingen e.V.
10050848087 TSG Leutkirch e.V.
10015517960 WiaWis Racing Team powere
10056141055 Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
10052531342 RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.
10015853925 Team ENIT Systems

Rd

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Zeit

2 40:51
2:40:51
2:40:52
2:42:59
2:43:10
2:43:10
2:43:10
2:43:10
2:43:12
2:45:02
2:45:13
2:46:42
2:47:20
2:47:20
2:47:20
2:47:21
2:47:21
2:47:22
2:49:52
2:49:53
2:52:50
2:52:58
2:42:35
2:43:35
2:44:24
2:44:25
2:45:28
2:45:45
2:48:05
2:49:34

+00:00,28
+00:01,28
+02:08,87
+02:19,05
+02:19,11
+02:19,21
+02:19,68
+02:21,42
+04:10,91
+04:22,85
+05:50,90
+06:29,21
+06:29,23
+06:29,74
+06:30,18
+06:30,62
+06:31,73
+09:01,19
+09:02,59
+11:59,80
+12:07,47
-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP

-1 LAP



31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Team Magnesium Pur

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
10015854127 WiaWis Racing Team powere
10007497575 RSV Frisch-Auf Oschelbronn «
10055444271 Rad-Union 1913 Wangen
10046123884 Team ENIT Systems

Vidal Compos 10036294653 RV Pfeil Magstadt 1905 e.V.

10013411242 Team Belle Stahlbau
10016055302 Team Belle Stahlbau
10012788523 Team Belle Stahlbau

Schlichenmaie 10006669035 RSC Kempten e.V.

10036160368 RRC Endspurt Mannheim

Baumgarten 10009710993 RSV Irschenberg

VC Ratisbona Regensburg

Huggenbergel 10044368689 Team Laura Lauingen

288 Cory Greenberg
293 Christian Stanger
52 Matthias Deuble
25 Fabio Nappa
7 Dominik Vollmer
45 Clemens Averdung
29 Sebastian
35 Jakob Heni
36 Pascal Husterer
40 Florian Tenbruck
61 Tim
73 Hannes Walter
72 Hannes
71 Timo Funk
70 Stefan
69 Laurin Winter
67 Karl-Heinz Preschl
64 Luca Thumfart
62 Jonas Schmeiser
59 Andreas Mayr
58 Steffen Greger
50 Alexander Kurrle
48 Valentin Kegreild
47 Lukas Nathan Adrion
26 Moritz Augenstein
17 Jens Rustler
14 Sascha de Poel
13 Christian Thomas
11 Jonas Kunz
6 Silias Motzkus

10009172544 Team Differdange GeBa
10051789290 RSC Aichach 1977 e.V.
10051801115 RSC Kempten e.V.
10005895762 RSC Kempten e.V.
10005819576 RSC Kempten e.V.
10049042170 RSC Kempten e.V.
10054420519 TSV Schmiden

10015223223 TSG Leutkirch e.V.
10012086382 Team Sigloch/RSG Heilbronn
10010660987 RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen
10013128528 RSG Heilbronn 1892 e.V.
10048396415 RSC Donaueschingen 1997 e,
10051802024 RSC Coup Cycle Goppingen
10052533463 Radsport Team Kraichgau e.\
10060396628 Rad-Union 1913 Wangen

ja

Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
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2:49:39
2:49:53
2:49:54
2:50:18
2:44:08
2:44:26
2:45:46
1:41:28
1:41:26
1:41:27

-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-2 LAP
-2 LAP
-2 LAP
-7 LAP
-8 LAP
-8 LAP
7 LAP



